Contracts shall be invested in only if certain conditions are met,
including: a) the Repurchase Agreement has a term to maturity of no greater than ninety (90)
days; b) the contract is fully secured by deliverable U.S. Treasury and Federal Agency
obligations, having a fair value at all times of at least one hundred two percent (102%) of the
amount of the contract; and c) the counterparty meets certain criteria specified in the Investment
Policy.

No. Title

Required
Implementation Date              

(Period Beginning After)
Authority 

Fiscal Year

103 Financial Reporting Model Improvements June 15, 2025 2026